
2020-2021 Baseball District Tournament Managers

District 1
Jeff Boaz
Athletic Director
Hickman County High School
301 James H. Phillips Drive
Clinton, KY   42031
Phone (cell): 270-994-7938
Email: jeff.boaz@hickman.kyschools.us
Site: Hickman County

District 2
Jason Nickal
Athletic Director
Paducah Tilghman High School
2400 Washington St
Paducah, KY   42003
Phone (cell): 505-401-8489
Email: jason.nickal@paducah.kyschools.us
Site: Brooks Stadium

District 3
Joe Morris
Athletic Director
Mayfield High School
700 Douthitt St
Mayfield, KY   42066
Phone (cell): 270-727-0421
Email: joe.morris@mayfield.kyschools.us
Site: Mayfield

District 4
Greg Butler
Athletic Director
Calloway County High School
2108 College Farm Rd
Murray, KY   42071
Phone (cell): 270-227-7818
Email: greg.butler@calloway.kyschools.us
Site: Calloway County

District 5
Zach Thomas
Athletic Director
Lyon County High School
209 Fairview Avenue
Eddyville, KY   42038
Phone (cell): 618-839-9224
Email: zach.thomas@lyon.kyschools.us
Site: Lyon County

District 6
Jeremy Tackett
Athletic Director
Union County High School
4464 US Highway 60W
Morganfield, KY   42437
Phone (cell): 270-952-1441
Email: jeremy.tackett@union.kyschools.us
Site: Union County

District 7
Brian Bivens
Athletic Director
Madisonville-North Hopkins High School
4515 Hanson Rd
Madisonville, KY   42431
Phone (cell): 931-217-6437
Email: brian.bivens@hopkins.kyschools.us
Site: Madisonville-North Hopkins

District 8
John Wheeler
Athletic Director
Christian County High School
220 Glass Ave
Hopkinsville, KY   42240
Phone (cell): 270-348-6203
Email: john.wheeler@christian.kyschools.us
Site: Christian County

District 9
Todd Harper
Athletic Director
Owensboro High School
1800 Frederica St
Owensboro, KY   42301
Phone (cell): 270-313-3883
Email: todd.harper@owensboro.kyschools.us
Site: Owensboro

District 10
Alex Embry
Athletic Director
Ohio County High School
1400 South Main
Hartford, KY   42347
Phone (cell): 270-256-1462
Email: alex.embry@ohio.kyschools.us
Site: Ohio County

District 11
Walt Hildenbrandt
Athletic Director
Breckinridge County High School
2019 East Hwy 60
Harned, KY   40144
Phone (cell): 270-617-0627
Email: walt.hildenbrandt@breck.kyschools.us
Site: Breckinridge County

District 12
Brandon Embry
Athletic Director
Butler County High School
1852 S Main St
Morgantown, KY   42261
Phone (cell): 270-999-2883
Email: brandon.embry@butler.kyschools.us
Site: Butler County

District 13
Ryan Davenport
Athletic Director
Russellville High School
1101 W 9th St
Russellville, KY   42276
Phone (cell): 270-772-0375
Email: ryan.davenport@russellville.kyschools.us
Site: Russellville

District 14
Dan Dillingham
Athletic Director
Greenwood High School
5065 Scottsville Rd
Bowling Green, KY   42104
Phone (cell): 270-399-0396
Email: dan.dillingham@warren.kyschools.us
Site: Greenwood

District 15
William Cassady
Athletic Director
Glasgow High School
1601 Columbia Ave.
Glasgow, KY   42141
Phone (cell): 270-590-6941
Email: william.cassady@glasgow.kyschools.us
Site: Glasgow

District 16
Matt Shirley
Athletic Director
Metcalfe County High School
208 Randolph St.
Edmonton, KY   42129
Phone (cell): 270-590-3811
Email: matt.shirley@metcalfe.kyschools.us
Site: Metcalfe County

District 17
Jackie Prather
Athletic Director
Fort Knox High School
BLDG 7501, 266 Maine St
Fort Knox, KY   40121
Phone (cell): 270-272-3327
Email: jacqueline.prather@dodea.edu
Site: Fort Knox

District 18
Mike Daniels
Athletic Director
Green County High School
302 Brummal Ave.
Greensburg, KY   42743
Phone (cell): 270-403-3717
Email: mike.daniels@green.kyschools.us
Site: American Legion Park
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2020-2021 Baseball District Tournament Managers (continued)

District 19
Matt Reynolds
Athletic Director
Nelson County High School
1070 Bloomfield Rd
Bardstown, KY   40004
Phone (cell): 502-249-1569
Email: matt.reynolds@nelson.kyschools.us
Site: Nelson County

District 20
Brent Campbell
Athletic Director
Adair County High School
526 Indian Drive
Columbia, KY   42728
Phone (cell): 270-634-1124
Email: brent.campbell@adair.kyschools.us
Site: Adair County

District 21
Kent Foushee
Athletic Director
Holy Cross (Louisville) High School
5144 Dixie Hwy
Louisville, KY   40216
Phone (cell): 502-523-6510
Email: kfoushee@holycrosshs.com
Site: Holy Cross (Louisville)

District 22
Don Bowers
Athletic Director
DeSales High School
425 Kenwood Dr
Louisville, KY   40214
Phone (cell): 502-553-1258
Email: don.bowers@desaleshs.com
Site: DeSales

District 23
Jason Wells
Athletic Director
Bullitt Central High School
1330 Highway 44 E
Shepherdsville, KY   40165
Phone (cell): 502-724-8851
Email: jason.wells@bullitt.kyschools.us
Site: Bullitt Central

District 24
Chris Vaughn
Athletic Director
Whitefield Academy High School
7711 Fegenbush Ln
Louisville, KY   40228
Phone (cell): 502-387-6248
Email: cvaughn@whitefield.org
Site: Whitefield Academy

District 25
David Zuberer
Athletic Director
DuPont Manual High School
120 West Lee Street
Louisville, KY   40208
Phone (cell): 502-500-5632
Email: david.zuberer@jefferson.kyschools.us
Site: DuPont Manual
Comments:

Derby City Field

District 26
John Kelsey
Athletic Director
Male High School
4409 Preston Hwy
Louisville, KY   40213
Phone (cell): 502-210-3606
Email: john.kelsey@jefferson.kyschools.us
Site: Male

District 27
Jeffrey Brutscher
Athletic Director
Atherton High School
3000 Dundee Rd
Louisville, KY   40205
Phone (cell): 502-550-6751
Email: jeffrey.brutscher@jefferson.kyschools.us
Site: Atherton

District 28
Joseph Scheper
Athletic Director
Eastern High School
12400 Old Shelbyville Rd
Louisville, KY   40243
Phone (cell): 502-544-9409
Email: joseph.scheper@jefferson.kyschools.us
Site: Eastern

District 29
Joe Richie
Athletic Director
South Oldham High School
5901 Veterans Memorial Parkway
Crestwood, KY   40014
Phone (cell): 502-296-8646
Email: joseph.richie@oldham.kyschools.us
Site: South Oldham

District 30
Mike Marksbury
Athletic Director
Spencer County High School
520 Taylorsville Road
Taylorsville, KY   40071
Phone (cell): 502-507-0035
Email: mike.marksbury@spencer.kyschools.us
Site: Spencer County

District 31
Beau Arney
Athletic Director
Carroll County High School
1706 Highland Ave
Carrollton, KY   41008
Phone (cell): 502-645-9560
Email: beau.arney@carroll.kyschools.us
Site: Carroll County

District 32
Darryl Cummins
Athletic Director
Williamstown High School
300 Helton Rd
Williamstown, KY   41097
Phone (cell): 859-466-8857
Email: darryl.cummins@williamstown.kyschools.us
Site: Williamstown

District 33
Randy Borchers
Athletic Director
Cooper High School
2855 Longbranch Road
Union, KY   41091
Phone (cell): 859-394-4026
Email: randy.borchers@boone.kyschools.us
Site: Cooper

District 34
Maureen Kaiser
Athletic Director
St. Henry District High School
3755 Scheben Drive
Erlanger, KY   41018
Phone (cell): 859-802-1209
Email: mkaiser@shdhs.org
Site: St. Henry District

District 35
Ryan Booth
Athletic Director
Beechwood High School
54 Beechwood Rd
Ft. Mitchell, KY   41017
Phone (cell): 859-992-1180
Email: ryan.booth@beechwood.kyschools.us
Site: Beechwood

District 36
Wes Caldwell
Athletic Director
Highlands High School
2400 Memorial Pky
Fort Thomas, KY   41075
Phone (cell): 859-457-6662
Email: wes.caldwell@fortthomas.kyschools.us
Site: Highland Park
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2020-2021 Baseball District Tournament Managers (continued)

District 37
Casey Fisk
Athletic Director
Scott High School
5400 Old Taylor Mill Rd
Taylor Mill, KY   41015
Phone (cell): 859-802-1980
Email: casey.fisk@kenton.kyschools.us
Site: Scott

District 38
Rodney Massey
Athletic Director
Robertson County High School
1760 Sardis Road
Mt. Olivet, KY   41064
Phone (cell): 606-842-0376
Email: rodney.massey@robertson.kyschools.us
Site: Robertson County

District 39
Jason Hinson
Athletic Director
Augusta High School
207 Bracken Street
Augusta, KY   41002
Phone (cell): 606-584-8871
Email: jason.hinson@augusta.kyschools.us
Site: Augusta

District 40
Wendy Mahanna
Athletic Director
Bourbon County High School
3341 Lexington Rd
Paris, KY   40361
Phone (cell): 859-806-8154
Email: wendy.mahanna@bourbon.kyschools.us
Site: Bourbon County

District 41
Tracy Spickard
Athletic Director
Franklin County High School
1100 E Main St
Frankfort, KY   40601
Phone (cell): 859-420-2550
Email: tracy.spickard@franklin.kyschools.us
Site: Franklin County

District 42
Rich Little
Athletic Director
Sayre High School
194 N Limestone St
Lexington, KY   40507
Phone (cell): 859-213-0703
Email: rlittle@sayreschool.org
Site: Sayre

District 43
David Nurnberg
Athletic Director
Lexington Catholic High School
2250 Clays Mill Rd
Lexington, KY   40503
Phone (cell): 904-449-9709
Email: dnurnberg@lexingtoncatholic.com
Site: Lexington Catholic

District 44
Scotty Sutton
Athletic Director
Model Lab School
521 Lancaster Avenue
Richmond, KY   40475
Phone (cell): 859-619-7213
Email: scotty.sutton@eku.edu
Site: Eastern Kentucky University

District 45
Kyle Wynn
Athletic Director
Boyle County High School
1637 Perryville Road
Danville, KY   40422
Phone (cell): 260-312-7629
Email: kyle.wynn@boyle.kyschools.us
Site: Boyle County

District 46
Donald Smith
Athletic Director
Mercer County High School
1124 Moberly Rd
Harrodsburg, KY   40330
Phone (cell): 859-516-1202
Email: donald.smith@mercer.kyschools.us
Site: Mercer County

District 47
Steve Stonebraker
Athletic Director
Casey County High School
1841 E. KY 70
Liberty, KY   42539
Phone (cell): 859-339-2874
Email: steve.stonebraker@casey.kyschools.us
Site: Casey County

District 48
Alex Eaton
Athletic Director
Southwestern High School
1765 WTLO Road
Somerset, KY   42503
Phone (cell): 606-872-2968
Email: alex.eaton@pulaski.kyschools.us
Site: Southwestern

District 49
Dustin Coffey
Athletic Director
Jackson County High School
US Hwy 421
Mc Kee, KY   40447
Phone (cell): 606-599-7592
Email: dustin.coffey@jackson.kyschools.us
Site: Jackson County

District 50
Ryan Nolan
Athletic Director
South Laurel High School
201 S Laurel Rd
London, KY   40744
Phone (cell): 859-749-0483
Email: ryan.nolan@laurel.kyschools.us
Site: South Laurel

District 51
Rob Ledington
Athletic Director
Lynn Camp High School
100 N. Kentucky 830
Corbin, KY   40701
Phone (cell): 606-595-1327
Email: rob.ledington@knox.kyschools.us
Site: Lynn Camp

District 52
Eugene Farmer
Athletic Director
Harlan County High School
4000 N. US 119
Baxter KY, KY   40806
Phone (cell): 606-273-7410
Email: eugene.farmer@harlan.kyschools.us
Site: Harlan County

District 53
Cavanaugh Trent
Athletic Director
Cordia High School
6050 Lotts Creek Road
Hazard, KY   41701
Phone (cell): 606-497-7366
Email: cavanaugh.trent@knott.kyschools.us
Site: Cordia

District 54
Allan Holland
Athletic Director
Hazard High School
157 Bulldog Lane
Hazard, KY   41701
Phone (cell): 606-216-2936
Email: allan.holland@hazard.kyschools.us
Site: Hazard
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2020-2021 Baseball District Tournament Managers (continued)

District 55
Robert Creech
Athletic Director
Wolfe County High School
189 North Johnson Street
Campton, KY   41301
Phone (cell): 606-495-5760
Email: robert.creech@wolfe.kyschools.us
Site: Wolfe County

District 56
Doug Brewer
Athletic Director
Powell County High School
700 W College Ave
Stanton, KY   40380
Phone (cell): 606-344-4304
Email: doug.brewer@powell.kyschools.us
Site: Powell County

District 57
Neil West
Athletic Director
Magoffin County High School
1100 East Mountain Parkway
Salyersville, KY   41465
Phone (cell): 606-794-1215
Email: neil.west@magoffin.kyschools.us
Site: Magoffin County

District 58
Brandon Brewer
Athletic Director
Prestonsburg High School
825 Blackcat Boulevard
Prestonsburg, KY   41653
Phone (cell): 606-481-1503
Email: brandon.brewer@floyd.kyschools.us
Site: Prestonsburg

District 59
Charles Hackney
Athletic Director
East Ridge High School
19471 Lick Mountain Road
Lick Creek, KY   41540
Phone (cell): 606-424-2043
Email: charles.hackney@pike.kyschools.us
Site: East Ridge

District 60
Todd Cassell
Athletic Director
Belfry High School
27678 US 119N
Belfry, KY   41514
Phone (cell): 606-793-4060
Email: todd.cassell@pike.kyschools.us
Site: Belfry

District 61
Austin Hart
Athletic Director
Fleming County High School
1658 Elizaville Rd.
Flemingsburg, KY   41041
Phone (cell): 606-748-2554
Email: austin.hart@fleming.kyschools.us
Site: Fleming County

District 62
Braxton Howard
Athletic Director
Morgan County High School
150 Road To Success
West Liberty, KY   41472
Phone (cell): 606-495-8876
Email: braxton.howard@morgan.kyschools.us
Site: Morgan County

District 63
Tom Collins
Athletic Director
Raceland High School
500 Rams Blvd
Raceland, KY   41169
Phone (cell): 606-831-5282
Email: tom.collins@raceland.kyschools.us
Site: Raceland

District 64
Pete Fraley
Athletic Director
Boyd County High School
14375 Lions Lane
Ashland, KY   41102
Phone (cell): 606-922-0703
Email: pete.fraley@boyd.kyschools.us
Site: Boyd County
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